MATH1231/1241/1251/1011/1131/1081 — PRE-EXAM STAFF CONSULTATION SCHEDULE

Day and date 10am - 12pm Room No. 2pm —4pm Room No.
Monday, October 31 JEYAKUMAR (calculus only) (RC-2073) | MAK (RC-4073)
MURRAY (RC-3061) | ANGELL (RC-3093)

BROWN (RC-5106) | TRAN (RC-4061)

Tuesday, November 1 HENRY (calculus only) (RC-3075) | ANGSTMANN (RC-4076)
ROBERTS (calculus only) (RC-3065) | TRAN (RC-4061)

MURRAY (RC-3061) | BROWN (RC-5106)

Wednesday, November 2 MANSFIELD (RC-4070) | BROWN (RC-5106)
ANGSTMANN (RC-4076) | CHAN (RC-4104)

STEELE (RC-5103) | ANGELL (RC-3093)

Thursday, November 3 FRANKLIN (RC-6109) | GREENHILL (algebra & discrete only) (RC-5105)
CHAN (RC-4104) | CROCKER (RC-3094)

ROBERTS (calculus only) (RC-3065) | TRAN (RC-4061)

Friday, November 4 POTAPOV (RC-6111) | ANGELL (RC-3093)
PAHOR (RC-3091) | BROWN (RC-5106)

(MATH1231/1241 exam at 8.45am)

The Student Support Scheme, on level 3 in Red Centre (RC-3064) will be open from 11am to 3pm daily on days below:
Tuesday 1% to Thursday 3™ Nov. (STUVAC); Monday 7" to Friday 11" Nov.; & Monday 14" to Thursday 17" November




MATH1231/1241/1251/1011/1131/1081 — PRE-EXAM STAFF CONSULTATION SCHEDULE

Day and date 10am - 12pm Room No. | 2pm —4pm Room No.
Monday, November 7 ZHAO (RC-4106) | CHAN (RC-4104)
CROCKER (RC-3094) | HANCOCK (1011,1081&1131) (RC-3090)

Tuesday, November 8 POTAPOV (RC-6111) | TRAN (RC-4061)
ZHAO (RC-4106) | MANSFIELD (RC-4070)

Wednesday, November 9 MANSFIELD (RC-4070) | PAHOR (RC-3091)
ZHAO (RC-4106) | KRESS (RC-3073)

Thursday, November 10 GREENHILL (algebra & discrete only) (RC'S 105) MAK (RC'4073)
USACHEV (RC-4066) | FRANKLIN (RC-6109)

(MATH1131 exam at 8.45am)

Friday, November 11 POTAPOV (RC-6111) | ANGELL (RC-3093)
USACHEV (RC-4066) | MAK (RC-4073)

The Student Support Scheme, on level 3 in Red Centre (RC-3064) will be open from 11am to 3pm daily on days below:
Tuesday 1% to Thursday 3™ Nov. (STUVAC); Monday 7" to Friday 11" Nov.; & Monday 14" to Thursday 17" November




MATH1231/1241/1251/1011/1131/1081 — PRE-EXAM STAFF CONSULTATION SCHEDULE

Day and date

10am - 12pm Room No. | 2pm —4pm Room No.
Monday, November 14 GREENHILL (algebra & discrete only) (RC'S 105) FRANKLIN (RC'6109)
POTAPOV (RC-6111) | CROCKER (RC-3094)
(MATH1251 exam at 8.45am)
Tuesday, November 15 | HANCOCK (1011) (RC-3090) | KRESS (RC-3073)
(MATH1081 exam at 8.45am)
Wednesday, November 16 | HANCOCK (1011) (RC-3090) | STEELE (RC-5103)
Thursday, November 17 | UANCOCK (1011) (RC-3090) | MAK (RC-4073)

(MATH1011 exam on Friday,
November 18" at 8.45am)

The Student Support Scheme, on level 3 in Red Centre (RC-3064) will be open from 11am to 3pm daily on days below:
Tuesday 1% to Thursday 3™ Nov. (STUVAC); Monday 7" to Friday 11" Nov.; & Monday 14" to Thursday 17" November




